

\$

ITEM NO.40

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . A . S A Y E E D

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14851/2012

BOLO RAM BORO

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Heshu Kayina, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to file the necessary proof of service in respect of respondent no.4 by next date. Three weeks' time is granted.

Remaining respondents are reported to be duly served but none appeared nor any steps taken on their behalf.

List again on 26.4.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)  
| REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj