

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14851/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2011 in WPC
No.1573/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

BOLO RAM BORO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian,Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali,Adv.
Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. R. Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Bambrod,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(O.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR